
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Friday, August 4,20174:27
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Subject: Fwd: GSJ LSJ 

sounds like he did nothing and is now telling them next =riday deadline 

should i press him =nd ask him for what he sent vendors to bid on or pass? 
please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>Richard Kahn < 

Subject: =/b>Re: GSJ =SJ 

Date: =/b>August 4, 2017 at 12:25:41 PM =DT 

To: =/b>Hugo Hodge < 

ok 
thank=you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
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On Aug 4, 2017, at 12:24 PM, Hugo Hodge ote: 

All quotes are due back to me next Friday. 

On Thu, =ug 3, 2017 at 5:24 PM, Richard Kahn < wrote: 

any updates on 2-3 switch bids =s per our last discussion 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

t 

c 

On Jul =3, 2017, at 12:31 PM, Richard Kahn < wrote: 

thank you 
can russ electric bid everything including what you =riginally were quoting from Denny 

Bryan? 
please =dvise 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
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On Jul 13, 2017, at 12:22 PM, Hugo Hodge wrote: 

I sent the revised one-line =iagram, revised switch specs, and new step up 
transformer specs to WAPA =or approval. I have also had a conversation with, and sent the one-line =rawing to, Jim 
Bourgoin of Russ Electric. Russ Electric is the company =hat did the switchgear on LSJ. 

I expect WAPA to provide me with the approval shortly. Once =pproval is 
granted we can then source the switch via bids or direct =equest for quotations. 

I expect to have a call with the team from Russ Electric =hortly to firm up plans 
to add the breaker needed to run the feed to =SJ. 

On Wed, Jul 12, 2017 at 11:38 PM, Richard Kahn =span dir="ltr" 
class=""><richardkahn12@gmail.com> wrote: 

any update on switch =id for so that generators can run between GSJ and LSJ 
is anything else open? 
please advise 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
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